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Deco

Beads

are now

available in

twenty-three new

custom colors for all

of your decorating needs.

From the soft pastel colors

like Baby Blue to the strong

vibrant colors like Current Red;

there are a variety of custom colors

for that special occasion. Deco Beads

are ideal for centerpieces, silk and fresh cut

flowers, candles and more. Deco Beads are

clear and transparent that gives any centerpiece or
arrangement a distinctive look. Contact us if your special
event requires a color that is not among the twenty-three
custom colors or twelve standard colors. We can match most
colors, minimum quantities apply.

We have taken great care to insure that the colors shown on the chart match as close as possible

to the actual color of the beads. Due to the transparency and the large surface area of the bead,colors
may not match exactly to the chart. The chart should be used as a guideline only.
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'The minimum order for a custom color is one case. They are packed in eight
ounce jars, two pound and five pound pails. When ordering, please reference the
color or color code with the specific product size.

Eight Ounce Jars

Case cube: .25.

Case weight: 8lb.

Case size: 11 5/8”x 8 %4”x 4 1/4” Case pack: 12

One jar makes 6 gallons, each case makes 72 gallons.

Item
DBLD-08
DBLL-08
DBCB-08
DBOL-08
DBRB-08
DBPK-08
DBSM-08
DBLA-08
DBJA-08
DBRA-08
DBTT-08
DBRO-08
DBLV-08
DBBB-08
DBOA-08
DBPL-08
DBCG-08
DBGG-08
DBBU-08
DBPP-08
DBPB-08
DBCR-08

Two Pound Tubs
Case Cube: .42

Case size: 10 %4”x 10 1/8”x 77
One tub makes 24 gallons, each case makes 48 gallons.

DBCC-MO04

Five Pound Pail
Case Cube: .4

Case size: 10"x 10"x 77
One pail makes 60 gallons.

DBCC-05

Description
Lemon Drop
Lemon Lime
Cobalt Blue
Olive

Root Beer
Peachy Keen
Sea Mist
Lemonade
Jade
Raspberry
Totally Teal
Royal Blue
Lovely Lilac
Baby Blue
Orangeade
Pink Lemonade
Christmas Green
Groovy Grape
Butterscotch
Pretty in Pink
Peacock Blue
Current Red

Case weight: 5Ib.
Case Pack: 2

Specify Color

Case weight: 6lb.
Case Pack: 1

Specify Color

For decorating ideas, refer to form 1502.
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For further information contact:

JRM, Inc.

4881 Neo Parkway, Cleveland, OH 44128-3101 Phone: 216-475-8488
Fax: 216-475-6517 Toll free: 800-962-4010 Web: www.soilmoist.com
@ 2010 JRM Chemical, Inc. Form: 1503  Rev 05/10

UPC

030541-580013
030541-580020
030541-580044
030541-580051
030541-580068
030541-580075
030541-580082
030541-580099
030541-580105
030541-580112
030541-580129
030541-580136
030541-580143
030541-580150
030541-580167
030541-580174
030541-580198
030541-580204
030541-580211
030541-580228
030541-580235
030541-580242

030541-580501

030541-580600

Distributed by:
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