

## Product Reference Guide

The minimum order for a custom color is one case. They are packed in eight ounce jars, two pound and five pound pails. When ordering, please reference the color or color code with the specific product size.

## **Eight Ounce Jars**

Case cube: .25. Case weight: 8lb. Case size: 11 5/8" x 8 ¾" x 4 1/4" Case pack: 12 One jar makes 6 gallons, each case makes 72 gallons.

Item	Description	UPC
DBLD-08	Lemon Drop	030541-580013
DBLL-08	Lemon Lime	030541-580020
DBCB-08	Cobalt Blue	030541-580044
DBOL-08	Olive	030541-580051
DBRB-08	Root Beer	030541-580068
DBPK-08	Peachy Keen	030541-580075
DBSM-08	Sea Mist	030541-580082
DBLA-08	Lemonade	030541-580099
DBJA-08	Jade	030541-580105
DBRA-08	Raspberry	030541-580112
DBTT-08	Totally Teal	030541-580129
DBRO-08	Royal Blue	030541-580136
DBLV-08	Lovely Lilac	030541-580143
DBBB-08	Baby Blue	030541-580150
DBOA-08	Orangeade	030541-580167
DBPL-08	Pink Lemonade	030541-580174
DBCG-08	Christmas Green	030541-580198
DBGG-08	Groovy Grape	030541-580204
DBBU-08	Butterscotch	030541-580211
DBPP-08	Pretty in Pink	030541-580228
DBPB-08	Peacock Blue	030541-580235
DBCR-08	Current Red	030541-580242

## Two Pound Tubs

Case Cube: .42 Case weight: 5lb.
Case size: 10 ¼" x 10 1/8" x 7" Case Pack: 2
One tub makes 24 gallons, each case makes 48 gallons.

DBCC-M04 Specify Color 030541-580501

## **Five Pound Pail**

Case Cube: .4 Case weight: 6lb. Case size: 10" x 10" x 7" Case Pack: 1

One pail makes 60 gallons.

DBCC-05 Specify Color 030541-580600

For decorating ideas, refer to form 1502.



For further information contact: **JRM**, **Inc**.

4881 Neo Parkway, Cleveland, OH 44128-3101 Phone: 216-475-8488 Fax: 216-475-6517 Toll free: 800-962-4010 Web: www.soilmoist.com @ 2010 JRM Chemical, Inc. Form: 1503 Rev 05/10

Distributed by





Christmas Green

Current Red

Raspbenny

Lemon Lime